Halloween Nightmare 2016

Resultatlista

Plac
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Tid
12,10
12,11
12,31
13,12
13,13
13,26
13,48
13,49
14,34
14,35
14,38
15,13
15,14
15,41
15,52
15,54
15,55
15,56
16,43
16,50
16,53
17,07
17,54
18,09
18,18
19,25
19,33
20,22
21,06
21,10
21,12
21,19
21,26
22,27
22,47
22,59
23,00
23,06

Pojkar 2 km
Startnr Namn

2266 Mandel Carnegard
2269 Viktor Rahm
2274 Rasmus Grip
2289 Eric Carrefors
2271 Melvin Pettersson
2255 Jakob Paulsen
2260 Malve Lagerblad
2263 Max Elveskog
2276 Teo Thuresson
2277 Viggo Westlund
2268 Noah Rahm
2256 Liam Paulsen
2288 Max Nilsson
2261 Joel Ostman
2264 Felix Magnusson
2275 Benjamin Norén
2251 Gustaf Gused
2380 Vinston Holm

Falkenbergs OK 2016-11-04

Klubb/Ort

Hallstahammar HK
SF Byggkonslut
Vinbergs IF
Sléinge GolF

LK Tuppgdk

Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Vasteras Friidrott

Bdljan

Falkenbergs OK
IF Boljan
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenbergs IK

2278 Ivar Ganrdestrand Bengftssc Falkenbergs IK

2253 Robin Larsson
2258 Hugo Hasselqvist
2285 Elvin Heurén
2267 Nathaniel Wigh Fransson
2282 Elton Lindgvist
2262 Adam Elveskog
2252 Johan Gused
2283 Albin Packendroff
2286 Leo Heurén

2287 Sebastian Harrysson
2273 Isak Svensson
2270 Albin Stamfjord
2290 John Ahland
2284 Ville Sjogren
2281 Charlie Karlsson
2259 William Karlsson
2279 Beppe Markebjer
2280 Calle Mattisson
2272 Ludvig Svensson
2254 Leo Karlsson
2257 Linus Klasson
2265 Noel Fricke

Sida 1

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenberg

Falkenberg

Falkenbergs OK
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Strandhélsan
Falkenbergs OK
Falkenbergs OK
TT™M
Falkenberg
Falkenberg

Falkenberg
Falkenberg

Goteborg
Falkenbergs Tennisklubb

Res Pojk 2



